
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201204060001
19260

04/06/2012
01:48:09

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 41 64 Lot#:16
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201204250001
43100

04/25/2012
03:03:21

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLIS ZACK 40 29 Lot#:4 Book:40
Pg:29
Sub:FEDORA II

201206220002
21940

06/22/2012
03:06:41

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MEADOW
LAKE BP LLC

27 78 Lot#:6 Lot:HA
Book:27 Pg:78
Sub:GRAHAM
MEANS
RESURVEY

201206220002
21950

06/22/2012
03:06:42

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEADOW
LAKE BP LLC

27 78 Lot#:6 Lot:HA
Book:27 Pg:78
Sub:GRAHAM
MEANS
RESURVEY

201208030002
83680

08/03/2012
12:06:23

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-91
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201208030002
83700

08/03/2012
12:06:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-33
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201208030002
83720

08/03/2012
12:06:27

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-95
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201208030002
83710

08/03/2012
12:06:26

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-1
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201208230003
16340

08/23/2012
11:41:33

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIDSON
IRA MARKS

27 130 Lot#:24
Book:27
Pg:130
Sub:PERKINS
LANDING
SECTOR 1 & 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 14 15
28 29 AND
COMMON
AREA E

201208230003
16340

08/23/2012
11:41:33

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIDSON
IRA MARKS

Other:SEE
INST

201209100003
41060

09/10/2012
10:54:29

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL J
HUNTER

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201211050004
22920

11/05/2012
10:52:08

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ISAMINGER
JAMES TERRY

11 39 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:39
Sub:CHASE
PARK
ESTATES

201211050004
23020

11/05/2012
10:52:18

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-12
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201212110004
73440

12/11/2012
08:17:39

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHROEDER
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201212140004
77910

12/14/2012
08:19:26

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT
HOMES INC

38 75 Lot#:64
Book:38 Pg:75
Sub:BULLEY
CREEK FARM
DEVELOPMEN
T 1ST
SECTOR

201212140004
77930

12/14/2012
08:27:49

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSERT
HOMES LLC

42 126 Lot#:12
Book:42
Pg:126
Sub:SHIRES
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOT 16

201302220000
76140

02/22/2013
03:06:57

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

37 47 Instr
#:20130206000
053500

Lot#:9-66
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201303150001
08090

03/15/2013
10:51:55

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:97
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201303150001
08070

03/15/2013
10:51:53

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:100
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201303150001
08120

03/15/2013
10:51:58

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-109
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR



201304180001
58860

04/18/2013
12:27:01

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-61
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201304180001
58870

04/18/2013
12:27:02

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-32
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201304250001
68480

04/25/2013
12:51:45

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

39 140 Lot#:36 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE I
AMENDED

201305030001
81310

05/03/2013
12:30:16

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE G S MASTERS
INC

36 94 Lot#:22-83
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201305090001
93030

05/09/2013
12:38:34

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

24 127 Lot#:838
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201305310002
22730

05/31/2013
11:12:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-83
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201305310002
22720

05/31/2013
11:12:14

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-59
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201305310002
22740

05/31/2013
11:12:16

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-28
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201305310002
22750

05/31/2013
11:12:17

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 47 Lot#:9-63
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201306030002
25210

06/03/2013
12:00:29

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROCKETT
ROBERT
MATTHEW

13 36 Lot#:139
Book:13 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
5TH SECTOR


