S	earch Crite	eria Filters	s Applied:	Party Seq	= 1,0; Nan	ne= FIRS1	Γ PARTNE	RS BANK	; Party Ro	ole= Grante	e;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204060001 19260	04/06/2012 01:48:09	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			41	64		Lot#:16 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201204250001 43100	04/25/2012 03:03:21	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLIS ZACK			40	29		Lot#:4 Book:40 Pg:29 Sub:FEDORA II
201206220002 21940	06/22/2012 03:06:41	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEADOW LAKE BP LLC			27	78		Lot#:6 Lot:HA Book:27 Pg:78 Sub:GRAHAM MEANS RESURVEY
201206220002 21950	06/22/2012 03:06:42	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEADOW LAKE BP LLC			27	78		Lot#:6 Lot:HA Book:27 Pg:78 Sub:GRAHAM MEANS RESURVEY
201208030002 83680	08/03/2012 12:06:23	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	47		Lot#:9-91 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201208030002 83700	08/03/2012 12:06:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	47		Lot#:9-33 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201208030002 83720	08/03/2012 12:06:27	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	47		Lot#:9-95 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201208030002 83710	08/03/2012 12:06:26	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	47		Lot#:9-1 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201208230003 16340	08/23/2012 11:41:33	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIDSON IRA MARKS			27	130		Lot#:24 Book:27 Pg:130 Sub:PERKINS LANDING SECTOR 1 & 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 14 15 28 29 AND COMMON AREA E
201208230003 16340	08/23/2012 11:41:33	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIDSON IRA MARKS						Other:SEE INST
201209100003 41060	09/10/2012 10:54:29	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL J HUNTER						Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201211050004 22920	11/05/2012 10:52:08	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISAMINGER JAMES TERRY		11	39		Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:39 Sub:CHASE PARK ESTATES
201211050004 23020	11/05/2012 10:52:18	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC		37	120		Lot#:7-12 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201212110004 73440	12/11/2012 08:17:39	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHROEDER HOLDINGS LLC					Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201212140004 77910	12/14/2012 08:19:26	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT HOMES INC		38	75		Lot#:64 Book:38 Pg:75 Sub:BULLEY CREEK FARM DEVELOPMEN T 1ST SECTOR
201212140004 77930	12/14/2012 08:27:49	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSERT HOMES LLC		42	126		Lot#:12 Book:42 Pg:126 Sub:SHIRES PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOT 16
201302220000 76140	02/22/2013 03:06:57	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC		37	47	Instr #:20130206000 053500	Lot#:9-66 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201303150001 08090	03/15/2013 10:51:55	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:97 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201303150001 08070	03/15/2013 10:51:53	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:100 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201303150001 08120	03/15/2013 10:51:58	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	47		Lot#:9-109 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR

	T					Т			
201304180001 58860	04/18/2013 12:27:01	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	47	Lot#:9-61 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201304180001 58870	04/18/2013 12:27:02	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	47	Lot#:9-32 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201304250001 68480	04/25/2013 12:51:45	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		39	140	Lot#:36 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:140 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE I AMENDED
201305030001 81310	05/03/2013 12:30:16	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	G S MASTERS INC		36	94	Lot#:22-83 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201305090001 93030	05/09/2013 12:38:34	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		24	127	Lot#:838 Book:24 Pg:127 Sub:EAGLE POINT 8TH SECTOR PHASE I
201305310002 22730	05/31/2013 11:12:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	47	Lot#:9-83 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201305310002 22720	05/31/2013 11:12:14	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	47	Lot#:9-59 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201305310002 22740	05/31/2013 11:12:16	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	47	Lot#:9-28 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201305310002 22750	05/31/2013 11:12:17	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP		37	47	Lot#:9-63 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
201306030002 25210	06/03/2013 12:00:29	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROCKETT ROBERT MATTHEW		13	36	Lot#:139 Book:13 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 5TH SECTOR